Centistokes Fuel Dilution Chart

80 | 100 | 120 | 140 | 160 ' 180 | 200 | 220 | 240 | 260 @ 280 | 300 @ 320 | 340

77 | 95 | 114 | 133 | 152 | 170 | 189 | 208 | 226 | 245 | 263 | 281 | 300 | 318
74 | 91 | 109 | 126 | 144 | 161 | 179 | 196 | 213 | 230 | 247 | 264 | 281 | 298
71 | 87 | 104 | 120 | 137 | 153 | 169 | 185 | 201 | 217 | 232 | 248 | 264 | 279
68 | 83 | 99 | 114 | 130 | 145 | 160 | 174 | 189 | 204 | 218 | 233 | 248 | 262
65 | 80 | 94 109 | 123 | 137 | 151 | 165 | 178 | 192 | 205 | 219 | 232 | 245
62 | 76 | 90 | 104 | 117 | 130 | 143 | 156 | 168 | 181 | 193 | 206 | 218 | 230
60 | 73 | 86 | 99 | 111 | 123 | 135 | 147 | 159 | 171 | 182 | 194 | 205 | 216
58 | 70 | 82 | 94 | 106 | 117 | 128 | 139 | 150 | 161 | 172 | 182 | 193 | 203
55 | 67 | 78 | 90 | 100 | 111 | 121 | 132 | 142 | 152 | 162 | 172 | 181 | 191
53 | 64 | 75 | 8 | 95 | 105 | 115 | 125 | 134 | 143 | 153 | 162 | 170 | 179
51 | 61 | 72 | 81 | 91 | 100 | 109 | 118 | 127 | 135 | 144 | 153 | 161 | 169
49 | 59 | 69 | 78 | 86 | 95 | 104 | 112 | 120 | 128 | 136 | 144 | 151 | 159
47 | 56 | 66 | 74 | 82 | 90 | 98 | 106 | 114 | 121 | 128 | 136 | 142 | 150
45 54 | 63 | 71 | 78 | 86 | 93 | 101|108 | 114 | 121 | 128 | 134 | 141
44 | 52 | 60 | 67 | 75 | 82 | 89 | 95 | 102 | 108 | 115 | 121 | 127 | 133

Fuel Oil Dilution Percent

Locate your oil's initial viscosity on the upper row then move down the
column until you find your oil's current viscosity. Reading the fuel dilution
percent on the left side will approximate the percentage of #2 diesel fuel
contained in your oil sample.

Please be aware that several other factors could lower oil viscosity including
oil breakdown and mixing oils. Contact us at Visgage.com for more
information.
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